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
foundation on the North West section of the back yard. There was a boat
parked in the driveway. Personal property throughout the house. The exterior
of the home is in nice shape. Brick siding looks good. Shingled roof looks good
as well. Foundation looks solid. Unfortunately the inside of the home is heavily
animal damaged. Two bedroom one bathroom. The bedrooms, bathroom, living
room, and closets are all in fine shape but when you enter the kitchen the floors
have been damaged by animal excrement. We did not enter further into the
property due to sanitation issues and smell. Nice sized lot. Large grassy back
yard with many trees. There is an additional storage barn in the South West
section of the lot. It is in decent shape but there is some leaking which is causing
ceiling damage in one of the corners. The barn is full of personal property as
well. Electric meter still present but inactive. Propane tank next to driveway.
This is a nice house, its a shame it was animal damaged. With some TLC and a
major cleaning this would be a great property. Personal Property; Sanitation
Issues And Garbage; Animal Damaged;

Summer Tax Due: $2,549.75

23777 CURRIE
RD;

$19538.60

7952

Parcel ID: 16-08-130-014; Legal Description: T2N R7E SEC 8 NEEDEL'S OAK
PARK SUB NO. 1 LOT 218 Comments: This house sits on approximately 0.08
acres of land. Small front and back yard with a few large tress. Nestled
amongst the other homes in the neighborhood. Dirt/gravel driveway. The house
is in overall good shape. Two bedroom one bathroom home. "Michigan"
basement accessible through a trap door in the kitchen. There is a pressure
tank and boiler in the basement. 100 amp breaker box is intact. No water heater
was found but there are hot and water hook ups on the wall where there
washer and dryer are installed. The house was been cleaned out before the
former tenants left. Nice area. Would be a great little starter home. Vinyl siding
in good shape. Could use a pressure wash. Shingled roof didn't show any signs
of leaking but there is a large amount of vegetation build up and moss that
should be addressed in the near future. Submersed well head in front lawn.
Sewer clean out located behind the home.

Summer Tax Due: $968.65

217
WOODBINE
DR;

$9220.10

7953

Parcel ID: 16-02-357-013; Legal Description: T2N R7E SEC 2 & 3 OAKLAND
COUNTY CONDOMINIUM PLAN NO 892 VILLA DEL LAGO CONDOMINIUM UNIT 13
BLDG 3 L 15105 P 638 6-19-96 FR 351-003 Comments: This is a two story
apartment in the Villa Del Lago condominiums. It appears to be unoccupied. The
former residents have cleared their thigns out before leaving. Mix of brick,
cedar and aluminum siding is in fair shape. A/C central air unit in the front.
Shingled roof looks good. Possible association fees. Over all the building looks to
be in fair/good shape. Glass sliding doors open up into a shared back yard.
There is a parking space in front of the building. Occupied; Condominium;
Summer Tax Due: $706.54

904 N MAIN
ST;

$4906.00




7954

Parcel ID: 09-01-206-005; Legal Description: T4AN R10E SEC 1 BUNNY RUN
COUNTRY CLUB ANNEX NO 4 LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 51 Comments: This house sits on
approximately 0.15 acres of land. This property was occupied on last visit.
Please use caution and be respectful if visiting this property in person. There
were dogs inside the home. Block foundation looks solid. Mix of stone and wood
siding. The wood siding could use a sanding and fresh coat of paint. Gas and
electric meter were still hooked up and appear to be active. Shingled roof
looked ok no major damage seen. Grassy front and back yard. Overgrown
vegetation on some parts of the exterior. Paved driveway leads to an attached
two car garage. There was a truck parked on the property on last visit. Large
wooden deck on the back of the home. Occupied; Beware Of Dog;

Summer Tax Due: $1,852.20

845N
CONKLIN DR;

$18750.44

7955

Parcel ID: 09-16-229-010; Legal Description: T4N R10E SEC 16 RANDALL
BEACH NO 1 LOT 77 Comments: ~0.29 acres of vacant, flat land. 50 ft of
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